
2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lakeville South 00:12:04.41 30

2 Coon Rapids 00:12:29.57 78

3 White Bear Lake 00:13:01.24 106

4 Minnetonka 00:13:13.66 130

5 Shakopee 00:13:12.55 134

6 Lakeville North 00:13:16.96 143

7 Centennial 00:13:16.23 143

8 Lakeville North MS 00:13:19.44 147

9 Mpls. South 00:15:09.92 290

10 Southwest 00:15:50.89 313

11 Central 00:16:48.58 323

12 Jefferson 00:16:14.41 337

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lakeville South MS 00:12:51.88 4

Printed: 9/15/2018 9:21:32 PM Page: 1 of 7



2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lakeville South 00:12:04.41 13 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 245 . Ethan Starfield 00:11:22.05 1

2 3 237 . Adam Cavanaugh 00:11:44.18 3

3 8 246 . Evan Bode 00:12:17.19 7

4 10 258 . Noah Anderson 00:12:20.68 8

5 13 254 . Mason Molina 00:12:37.95 11

6 14 260 . Patrick McManus 00:12:49.69 (12)

7 27 256 . Nathan Emerson 00:13:12.52 (25)

2 Coon Rapids 00:12:29.57 13 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 129 . Martinek, Peyton 00:11:27.35 2

2 5 148 . Thoen, Joshua 00:12:01.51 4

3 7 138 . Powley, Ryan 00:12:09.75 6

4 32 120 . Dunn, Joseph 00:13:18.81 30

5 39 131 . Mochinski, Alec 00:13:30.43 36

6 40 132 . Novak, Caine 00:13:30.63 (37)

7 54 140 . Rotzien, Garrett 00:13:54.11 (47)

3 White Bear Lake 00:13:01.24 12 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 652 . Ashton Nelson 00:12:21.05 9

2 18 659 . Brendan Griffin 00:12:55.00 16

3 23 662 . Chase Storey 00:13:06.78 21

4 29 663 . Connor McManamon 00:13:15.80 27

5 35 650 . Alex Brown 00:13:27.60 33

6 46 654 . Austin Werra 00:13:35.28 (41)

7 55 668 . Hamilton MBU 00:13:56.00 (48)

4 Minnetonka 00:13:13.66 8 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 521 . Aiden Chalmers 00:12:58.75 19

2 26 550 . Ryan Omercin 00:13:10.01 24

3 28 546 . Kyle Cingi 00:13:14.82 26

4 31 528 . Easton Freed 00:13:18.22 29

5 34 529 . Ethan Best 00:13:26.52 32

6 36 556 . Grant Rosener 00:13:27.70 (34)

7 79 560 . Sam Boime 00:15:39.84 (61)

5 Shakopee 00:13:12.55 14 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 388 . Kevin Krenik 00:12:36.85 10

2 19 403 . Ryan Giblin 00:12:55.83 17

3 24 368 . Charlie Lindahl 00:13:07.92 22

4 48 406 . Rylan Bennett 00:13:36.84 42

5 50 409 . Tyler Balvance 00:13:45.33 43

6 61 390 . Landon Vaupel 00:14:17.76 (52)

7 63 370 . Colin Anderson 00:14:23.17 (54)

6 Lakeville North 00:13:16.96 8 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 222 . Robbie Montbriand 00:12:53.52 14

2 22 204 . Gabe McFarland 00:12:59.64 20
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

3 33 225 . Sam Treptau 00:13:25.82 31

4 41 201 . Ebenezer Eshetu 00:13:31.50 38

5 45 212 . Jacques Miller 00:13:34.29 40

6 66 205 . Gabe Phinney 00:14:34.12 (55)

7 69 188 . Aiden Hughes 00:14:54.47 (56)

7 Centennial 00:13:16.23 8 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 73 . Bolkcom, Charles 00:12:06.87 5

2 20 78 . Gerber, Calhoun 00:12:57.47 18

3 25 100 . Simso, Jesse 00:13:08.69 23

4 51 71 . Bliss, Joaquin 00:13:47.47 44

5 62 84 . Johnson, Kavan 00:14:20.65 53

6 84 75 . Carlson, Jared 00:15:55.14 (64)

7 85 87 . Lattner, Jonathan 00:15:56.40 (65)

8 Lakeville North MS 00:13:19.44 8 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1938 . Chase Altergott 00:12:51.48 13

2 17 1918 . Zach Hansen 00:12:54.32 15

3 37 1941 . Izzy Moore 00:13:28.85 35

4 43 1921 . John Glick 00:13:32.74 39

5 52 1940 . Calan Schuldt 00:13:49.82 45

6 53 1946 . Aiden Erickson 00:13:51.64 (46)

7 74 1945 . Griffin Mott 00:15:19.72 (59)

9 Mpls. South 00:15:09.92 7 290

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 580 . Jan Grzywacz 00:14:06.43 49

2 60 572 . Cyrus Bashiri 00:14:16.51 51

3 77 582 . Max Parish 00:15:26.56 60

4 82 576 . Hazael Weilandgruber 00:15:48.08 63

5 89 570 . Cameron Ausland 00:16:12.00 67

6 101 587 . Tobias Quinn 00:17:41.40 (74)

7 111 569 . Calvin Carl 00:19:51.44 (80)

10 Southwest 00:15:50.89 5 313

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 1960 . Tommy Gullixson 00:14:12.24 50

2 72 320 . Temple, Andy 00:15:03.02 58

3 80 318 . Sullivan, Kieran 00:15:45.37 62

4 91 296 . Delgado, Juan 00:16:18.38 68

5 103 1959 . Quinn Becay 00:17:55.45 75

11 Central 00:16:48.58 6 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 416 . Atticus James 00:13:17.20 28

2 94 435 . Landon Garner 00:16:40.33 70

3 95 454 . Darius Pouladian 00:16:43.34 71

4 104 459 . Mykhailo Psaror 00:18:16.12 76

5 109 441 . Maxwell Yang 00:19:05.94 78

6 110 438 . Malcolm Fares 00:19:24.11 (79)

12 Jefferson 00:16:14.41 6 337

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 70 42 . Robby Holzman 00:14:56.88 57

2 86 43 . Roland Goodwin 00:15:59.42 66

3 93 33 . Grant Simmons 00:16:30.78 69
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

4 96 34 . Henry Briest 00:16:46.63 72

5 98 41 . Mattias Dyrud 00:16:58.33 73

6 106 25 . Alex Farnham 00:18:42.65 (77)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 245 . Ethan Starfield 8th 00:11:22.05 Lakeville South

2 2 129 . Martinek, Peyton 8th 00:11:27.35 Coon Rapids

3 3 237 . Adam Cavanaugh 8th 00:11:44.18 Lakeville South

4 0 1892 . Owen Johnson 7th 00:11:59.58 Lakeville South MS

5 4 148 . Thoen, Joshua FR 00:12:01.51 Coon Rapids

6 5 73 . Bolkcom, Charles 8th 00:12:06.87 Centennial

7 6 138 . Powley, Ryan FR 00:12:09.75 Coon Rapids

8 7 246 . Evan Bode FR 00:12:17.19 Lakeville South

9 0 1894 . Alex Morelli 7th 00:12:19.77 Lakeville South MS

10 8 258 . Noah Anderson FR 00:12:20.68 Lakeville South

11 9 652 . Ashton Nelson FR 00:12:21.05 White Bear Lake

12 10 388 . Kevin Krenik 8th 00:12:36.85 Shakopee

13 11 254 . Mason Molina FR 00:12:37.95 Lakeville South

14 (12) 260 . Patrick McManus FR 00:12:49.69 Lakeville South

15 13 1938 . Chase Altergott 7th 00:12:51.48 Lakeville North MS

16 14 222 . Robbie Montbriand SO 00:12:53.52 Lakeville North

17 15 1918 . Zach Hansen 8th 00:12:54.32 Lakeville North MS

18 16 659 . Brendan Griffin FR 00:12:55.00 White Bear Lake

19 17 403 . Ryan Giblin 8th 00:12:55.83 Shakopee

20 18 78 . Gerber, Calhoun SR 00:12:57.47 Centennial

21 19 521 . Aiden Chalmers FR 00:12:58.75 Minnetonka

22 20 204 . Gabe McFarland FR 00:12:59.64 Lakeville North

23 21 662 . Chase Storey JR 00:13:06.78 White Bear Lake

24 22 368 . Charlie Lindahl 7th 00:13:07.92 Shakopee

25 23 100 . Simso, Jesse 8th 00:13:08.69 Centennial

26 24 550 . Ryan Omercin JR 00:13:10.01 Minnetonka

27 (25) 256 . Nathan Emerson FR 00:13:12.52 Lakeville South

28 26 546 . Kyle Cingi FR 00:13:14.82 Minnetonka

29 27 663 . Connor McManamon SR 00:13:15.80 White Bear Lake

30 28 416 . Atticus James 7th 00:13:17.20 Central

31 29 528 . Easton Freed FR 00:13:18.22 Minnetonka

32 30 120 . Dunn, Joseph FR 00:13:18.81 Coon Rapids

33 31 225 . Sam Treptau SO 00:13:25.82 Lakeville North

34 32 529 . Ethan Best FR 00:13:26.52 Minnetonka

35 33 650 . Alex Brown FR 00:13:27.60 White Bear Lake

36 (34) 556 . Grant Rosener JR 00:13:27.70 Minnetonka

37 35 1941 . Izzy Moore 7th 00:13:28.85 Lakeville North MS

38 0 239 . Ben Mandel JR 00:13:30.23 Lakeville South

39 36 131 . Mochinski, Alec FR 00:13:30.43 Coon Rapids

40 (37) 132 . Novak, Caine FR 00:13:30.63 Coon Rapids

41 38 201 . Ebenezer Eshetu JR 00:13:31.50 Lakeville North

42 0 1903 . Mason Ertel 8th 00:13:31.94 Lakeville South MS

43 39 1921 . John Glick 8th 00:13:32.74 Lakeville North MS

44 0 251 . Kolby Smith FR 00:13:32.95 Lakeville South

45 40 212 . Jacques Miller JR 00:13:34.29 Lakeville North

46 (41) 654 . Austin Werra SO 00:13:35.28 White Bear Lake

47 0 1902 . Samuel Diehl 8th 00:13:36.24 Lakeville South MS

48 42 406 . Rylan Bennett 7th 00:13:36.84 Shakopee

49 0 240 . Braden Ruhland 8th 00:13:40.98 Lakeville South

50 43 409 . Tyler Balvance 7th 00:13:45.33 Shakopee

51 44 71 . Bliss, Joaquin 8th 00:13:47.47 Centennial
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

52 45 1940 . Calan Schuldt 7th 00:13:49.82 Lakeville North MS

53 (46) 1946 . Aiden Erickson 7th 00:13:51.64 Lakeville North MS

54 (47) 140 . Rotzien, Garrett FR 00:13:54.11 Coon Rapids

55 (48) 668 . Hamilton MBU SR 00:13:56.00 White Bear Lake

56 49 580 . Jan Grzywacz FR 00:14:06.43 Mpls. South

57 50 1960 . Tommy Gullixson SO 00:14:12.24 Southwest

58 0 145 . Stephens, Tyler FR 00:14:12.44 Coon Rapids

59 0 661 . Cameron Curtis FR 00:14:16.11 White Bear Lake

60 51 572 . Cyrus Bashiri FR 00:14:16.51 Mpls. South

61 (52) 390 . Landon Vaupel 8th 00:14:17.76 Shakopee

62 53 84 . Johnson, Kavan 8th 00:14:20.65 Centennial

63 (54) 370 . Colin Anderson 8th 00:14:23.17 Shakopee

64 0 660 . Calvin Fortman FR 00:14:33.12 White Bear Lake

65 0 387 . Kadin Williams FR 00:14:33.92 Shakopee

66 (55) 205 . Gabe Phinney FR 00:14:34.12 Lakeville North

67 0 653 . Austin Webb FR 00:14:45.72 White Bear Lake

68 0 651 . Alex Brumbaugh JR 00:14:47.77 White Bear Lake

69 (56) 188 . Aiden Hughes FR 00:14:54.47 Lakeville North

70 57 42 . Robby Holzman FR 00:14:56.88 Jefferson

71 0 680 . Memphis Xiong FR 00:15:01.22 White Bear Lake

72 58 320 . Temple, Andy SO 00:15:03.02 Southwest

73 0 261 . Sam Caswell FR 00:15:08.82 Lakeville South

74 (59) 1945 . Griffin Mott 7th 00:15:19.72 Lakeville North MS

75 0 121 . Hazelwood, Nolan 7th 00:15:20.89 Coon Rapids

76 0 360 . Ben Brinkman 7th 00:15:25.96 Shakopee

77 60 582 . Max Parish FR 00:15:26.56 Mpls. South

78 0 1947 . Nick Shimota 7th 00:15:33.00 Lakeville North MS

79 (61) 560 . Sam Boime SO 00:15:39.84 Minnetonka

80 62 318 . Sullivan, Kieran SO 00:15:45.37 Southwest

81 0 252 . Kyle Barke FR 00:15:46.37 Lakeville South

82 63 576 . Hazael Weilandgruber FR 00:15:48.08 Mpls. South

83 0 207 . Henry Liebl JR 00:15:50.32 Lakeville North

84 (64) 75 . Carlson, Jared JR 00:15:55.14 Centennial

85 (65) 87 . Lattner, Jonathan 8th 00:15:56.40 Centennial

86 66 43 . Roland Goodwin FR 00:15:59.42 Jefferson

87 0 378 . Isaiah Carroll FR 00:16:02.24 Shakopee

88 0 386 . Justin Luce 8th 00:16:08.37 Shakopee

89 67 570 . Cameron Ausland SR 00:16:12.00 Mpls. South

90 0 382 . Jaron Jenks 8th 00:16:14.64 Shakopee

91 68 296 . Delgado, Juan SO 00:16:18.38 Southwest

92 0 407 . Trentyn Coleman 7th 00:16:21.52 Shakopee

93 69 33 . Grant Simmons FR 00:16:30.78 Jefferson

94 70 435 . Landon Garner SO 00:16:40.33 Central

95 71 454 . Darius Pouladian FR 00:16:43.34 Central

96 72 34 . Henry Briest FR 00:16:46.63 Jefferson

97 0 536 . Hang Song SO 00:16:57.30 Minnetonka

98 73 41 . Mattias Dyrud FR 00:16:58.33 Jefferson

99 0 262 . Sean Pastonik FR 00:17:03.00 Lakeville South

100 0 117 . Christiansen, Eli FR 00:17:26.74 Coon Rapids

101 (74) 587 . Tobias Quinn FR 00:17:41.40 Mpls. South

102 0 107 . Walters, Ben FR 00:17:45.73 Centennial

103 75 1959 . Quinn Becay FR 00:17:55.45 Southwest

104 76 459 . Mykhailo Psaror JR 00:18:16.12 Central

105 0 361 . Ben Rudolph FR 00:18:18.79 Shakopee
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys C Race

106 (77) 25 . Alex Farnham FR 00:18:42.65 Jefferson

107 0 114 . Beck, Alexander FR 00:18:44.21 Coon Rapids

108 0 124 . Jorgenson, Ben FR 00:18:45.95 Coon Rapids

109 78 441 . Maxwell Yang FR 00:19:05.94 Central

110 (79) 438 . Malcolm Fares FR 00:19:24.11 Central

111 (80) 569 . Calvin Carl FR 00:19:51.44 Mpls. South

112 0 119 . Cocchiarella, Nico 7th 00:20:15.87 Coon Rapids
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